



Product information

Ham baguette deluxe

Open wheat sandwich with ham, frozen

Article number **1051031**

Weight per unit 140 g Units per carton 24
 Net weight of the filling 3360 g
 Carton large box

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
 Schloßstraße 15
 A-4600 Wels
 Österreich

Product description



Preparation

Cooking time: 10 minutes

Instructions for storage and use

To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not refreeze.

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, pizza ham (21%) (pork, water, salt, flavour, stabilisers (diphosphate, triphosphate), antioxidants (ascorbic acid, sodium ascorbate), acidifier Sodium lactate, preservatives sodium nitrite), CHEESE 45% fat in dry matter, Cream cheese preparation 65% fat in dry matter (EDIBLE CURD CHEESE, CREAM, olive oil, salt), water, potato flakes, baker's yeast, olive oil, parsley, salt, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR. May contain traces of SOYA, SESAME and FISH ..

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy	990 kJ
Energy	237 kcal
Fat	9,9 g
of this saturated fatty acids :	5,8 g
Carbohydrates	22 g
of this sugar	1,1 g
Roughage	1,3 g
Protein	15 g
Salt	1,40 g

Allergens

Gluten, Milk

traces possible

Fish, Sesame, Soya

Milk fat content: 8,2 g

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZuIV)

Antioxidants, Phosphate, Nitritpökelsalz

Minimum durability at -18°

119 Days

Consumer reference

6 Stunden



Product information

Salami baguette deluxe

Open wheat sandwich with salami, frozen

Article number **1051032**

Weight per unit 140 g Units per carton 24
 Net weight of the filling 3360 g
 Carton large box

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
 Schloßstraße 15
 A-4600 Wels
 Österreich

Product description



Preparation

Cooking time: 10 minutes

Instructions for storage and use

To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not refreeze.

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, salami 19% (pork, bacon, salt, preservatives sodium nitrite, dextrose, spices, antioxidants (ascorbic acid, sodium ascorbate, essence of rosemary), spice extracts, flavour, smoke), CHEESE 45% fat in dry matter, Freshly prepared
 65% fat in dry matter (EDIBLE CURD CHEESE, CREAM, olive oil, salt), water, spring onions, potato flakes, baker's yeast, olive oil, salt, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR. May contain traces of SOYA, SESAME and FISH ..

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy	1.218 kJ
Energy	291 kcal
Fat	16 g
of this saturated fatty acids :	8,3 g
Carbohydrates	22 g
of this sugar	1,1 g
Roughage	1,4 g
Protein	14 g
Salt	1,60 g

Allergens

Gluten, Milk

traces possible

Fish, Sesame, Soya

Milk fat content: 7,8 g

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZuIV)

Antioxidants, Nitritpökelsalz

Minimum durability at -18°

119 Days

Consumer reference

6 Stunden



Product information

Tomato baguette deluxe

Open wheat sandwich with tomatoes, frozen

Article number **1051033**

Weight per unit 140 g Units per carton 24
 Net weight of the filling 3360 g
 Carton large box

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
 Schloßstraße 15
 A-4600 Wels
 Österreich

Product description



Preparation

Cooking time: 10 minutes

Instructions for storage and use

To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not refreeze.

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, tomatoes (21%), mozzarella 45% fat in dry matter, water, Cream cheese preparation 65% fat in dry matter (EDIBLE CURD CHEESE, CREAM, olive oil, salt), basil pesto (olive oil, basil, CHEESE, ALMONDS, garlic, parsley, pine kernels, salt, lemon juice, spices, sugar), potato flakes, baker's yeast, olive oil, basil, salt, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR. May contain traces of SOYA, SESAME and FISH ..

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy	990 kJ
Energy	237 kcal
Fat	11 g
of this saturated fatty acids :	5,3 g
Carbohydrates	23 g
of this sugar	1,6 g
Roughage	1,7 g
Protein	11 g
Salt	0,91 g

Allergens

Gluten, Milk, Nuts

traces possible

Fish, Sesame, Soya

Milk fat content: 7,3 g

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZuIV)

contains no

Minimum durability at -18°

119 Days

Consumer reference

6 Stunden

Property sheet

Vegetarian



Product information

Chicken baguette deluxe

Open wheat sandwich with chicken, frozen

Article number **1051034**

Weight per unit 140 g Units per carton 24

Net weight of the filling 3360 g

Carton large box

Resch&Frisch Holding GmbH
Schloßstraße 15
A-4600 Wels
Österreich

Product description



Preparation

Cooking time: 10 minutes

Instructions for storage and use

To be stored and transported at min. -18°C. Once thawed, do not refreeze.

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, chicken kebab (19%) (chicken, YOGHURT, MILK, salt, spices, sunflower oil, starch, herbs, antioxidants ascorbic acid, spice extracts, stabilisers (diphosphate, triphosphate), CHEESE 45% fat in dry matter, Cream cheese preparation 65% fat in dry matter (EDIBLE CURD CHEESE, CREAM, olive oil, salt), water, spring onions, potato flakes, baker's yeast, olive oil, salt, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR. May contain traces of SOYA, SESAME and FISH ..

Nutritional values per 100g

Energy	1.012 kJ
Energy	243 kcal
Fat	11 g
of this saturated fatty acids :	5,9 g
Carbohydrates	22 g
of this sugar	1,1 g
Roughage	1,4 g
Protein	13 g
Salt	1,26 g

Allergens

Gluten, Milk

traces possible

Fish, Sesame, Soya

Milk fat content: 7,8 g

Additives subject to declaration (according to ZZuIV)

Antioxidants, Phosphate

Minimum durability at -18°

119 Days

Consumer reference

6 Stunden